
Qualifications
A= Shielding design for radiation therapy (T) and diagnostic x-ray (D) facilities
C= Calibration of therapeutic x-ray units
F= General radiation surveys and broad health physics services
G= Conducting mammography facility surveys and providing oversight of the quality assurance program

Last Name First Name KY Cert. Phone No. Email Address Location A C F G
Abazid M. Firas (Jessie) 803245 216-712-3371 jabazid@gmail.com Cleveland OH X X X X
Andre Michael 803401 619-743-6226 m.andre@sbcglobal.net Encinitas CA X
Borrelli Leonard 803295 330-608-0651 lenny@amprinc.com New Franklin OH X X X
Brislin Jill 803212 502-592-5109 jill.brislin@physicsforimaging.com Louisville KY X
Carlton Gina 803260 859-806-3577 gina.carlton@uky.edu Lexington KY X
Cox Michael 803288 513-291-2318 mike@uniconmedicalphysics.com Nashville TN X X X X
Daves Jodi 803095 502-693-2994 jodi.daves@physicsforimaging.com Louisville KY X X X X
Demirkaya Omer 803404 614-563-3229 odkaya@gmail.com South Charleston SC X X X
Evearitt Adam 803343 303-748-5499 info@atomphysics.com Broomfield CO X X X
Fletcher P. Michael 803358 978-455-8230 michael@ebeamconsulting.com Chelmsford MA X
Heldebrandt Shawn 803378 918-706-7496 sheldebrandt@gmail.com Tulsa OK X X X X
Hill MacKenzie 803364 574-780-2556 mhill@mpcphysics.com Evansville IN X X
Hooper Andy 803400 615-972-7817 Ahooper@ekslab.com Monroe OH X
Hughes Sarah 803097 502-552-5454 sarahch72@yahoo.com Louisville KY X X X
Huston Thomas 803307 501-864-6999 tehuston@sbcglobal.net Sherwood AR X X
Kopecky Walter 803398 314-799-4183 kopecky@mvp.net St. Louis MO X X X
Lovins Kennith "Duke" 803116 513-324-4744 duke@uniconmedicalphysics.com Lawrenceburg IN X (D) X
Martin Melissa 803218 310-612-8127 Melissa@TherapyPhysics.com Redondo Beach CA X X X
Meiners Steve 803121 270-443-4895 steve@tricord-inc.com Paducah KY X X
Millsaps Christopher 803393 865-696-2691 Chris@southeastradiationservices.com Maryville TN X
Morris Victoria "Vicki" 803254 513-673-8449 mor3pm@gmail.com Goshen OH X
Nelson Larry Brian 803322 216-663-7000 b.nelson@ampmedicalphysics.com Brecksville OH X
Osborne Roy 803058 865-719-3405 rosbr@aol.com Knoxville TN X X X
Painter Travis 803094 216-663-7000 t.painter@ampmedicalphysics.com Lexington KY X (D) X X
Parsons Tommy 803289 304-549-7535 tommy@topphysicsconsulting.com Hurricane WV X X X
Phares Angela 803280 440-506-7145 angela@modernmedicalphysics.com Elyria OH X X
Schneider Nathan 803228 419-508-9207 Cincinnati OH X X
Schumacher Thomas 803220 317-902-9868 radphysics@msn.com Indianapolis IN X (D) X
Stringer Jimmy 803341 404-441-7043 jimmy.sstringer@gmail.com Cincinnati OH X X X X
Thompson Donald 803082 859-533-2742 dtphysics@hotmail.com Versailles KY X X X
Zenn Justin 803247 317-385-0114 jzenn@mpcphysics.com Fishers IN X X
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